RD SERIES 1200P GATE LOCK
FEATURE
• For outdoor use (water-proof) - all inner components are well sealed and be protected
from environmental damages.
• Three meters long power cable for convenient installation
• Horizontal or vertical installation
MODELS
• RDGL1200: Gatelock 1200P Unmonitored, Face mounted (203Lmm)

• Armature Plate: 185L*61W*16T mm
• Magnet (RDGL1200S): 220L*63.5W*41Dmm
ORDERING INFORMATION
RDGL1200: Gatelock 1200P Unmonitored, Face mounted
RDGL1200S: Gatelock 1200P Unmonitored, Side mounted
RDGL1200R: Gatelock 1200P W/Lock status sensor, Face mounted
RDGL1200SR: Gatelock 1200P W/Lock status sensor, Side mounted